WHITE WINES

175ml

250ml

Bottle

Castelbello Bianco
Campania, Italy
Dry and refreshing with ripe fruit and hints of citrus, peach and spice.

Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc
Central Valley, Chile
Classic gooseberry flavours enhanced by tropical fruit and zesty lemon.

Bonavita Pinot Grigio
South Africa
Fresh with notes of ripe peach and citrus, backed by a touch of richness.

Granfort Chardonnay, Pays d’Oc
Languedoc-Roussillon, France
Soft, green apple-scented unoaked Chardonnay with a refreshing finish.

Nederburg The Manor Chenin Blanc

Western Cape, South Africa

Fresh and crisp with aromas of pineapple, peach and guava: well-balanced
with delicate layers of ripe fruit on the finish.

Southern Rivers, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand
Fresh and crisp with classic characters of gooseberry and tropical flavours.

RED WINES

£5.50

£5.80

£5.95

£5.95

175ml

£7.25

£7.80

£7.95

£7.95

250ml

£20.95

£22.50

£22.95

£22.95

£27.95

£28.95

Bottle

Castelbello Rosso
Campania, Italy
Shows ripe plum and cherry fruit on a soft, light finish.

Los Romeros Merlot

Central Valley, Chile

Soft, warm and smooth red with lots of blackcurrant
and plum fruits and a dash of spice.

Granfort Cabernet Sauvignon, Pays d’Oc
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

All the classic blackcurrant aromas and flavours,
balanced with a soft, tannic finish.

Berri Estates Shiraz

South Eastern Australia

Medium-bodied and fruity with raspberry, cherry and plum,
complemented by vanilla spices.

Lunaris by Callia Malbec, San Juan

Callia, Argentina

Enticing aromas of cherry, plum with a background of warming spice,
with freshness to the finish.

Marqués de Morano Rioja Joven Tinto
Rioja, Spain

A lighter style for Rioja, just a hint of traditional oakiness
and abundant juicy ripe berries.

125ml is available on request.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

£5.50

£5.80

£5.80

£5.95

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to the final bill.

£7.25

£7.80

£7.80

£7.95

£20.95

£22.50

£22.50

£22.95

£27.95

£28.95



ROSE WINES 175m

250ml

Bottle

Castelbello Rosato £5.95
Campania, Italy
Delicious raspberry fruit, backed with a refreshing finish.

Vendange White Zinfandel £6.75
California, USA

A brief time with juice and skin together gives this delicate colour,

delicious strawberry aroma and zingy freshness.

SPARKLING WINES

£7.95

£8.50

125ml

£22.95

£24.95

Bottle

Galanti Spumante Rosato

Veneto, Italy

Light, carnation-pink coloured rosé with generous raspberry and strawberry fruit
both on the nose and palate.

Da Luca Prosecco
Veneto, Italy
Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and generous palate.

CHAMPAGNE

£5.95

£6.00

125ml

32.50

33.50

Bottle

Louis Dornier et Fils Brut

Champagne, France

A light, fresh, vigorously youthful Champagne with a fine, elegant,
slightly lemony nose, lively mousse and long, crisp palate.

Champagne de Castellane Rose NV

Champagne, France

A delicate salmon pink colour, the nose and palate is fruity and floral,
with subtle notes of strawberry and redcurrant.

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV

Champagne, France

Well known for both its full-bodied, biscuity style and its consistency.

A black grape dominated blend using Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and Chardonnay.

125ml is available on request.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to the final bill.

£8.95

£46.95

£62.95

£67.95



