WHITE WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Castelbello Bianco Campania, Italy Dry and refreshing with ripe fruit and hints of citrus, peach and spice.	£5.50	£7.25	£20.95
Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley, Chile Classic gooseberry flavours enhanced by tropical fruit and zesty lemon.	£5.80	£7.80	£22.50
Bonavita Pinot Grigio South Africa Fresh with notes of ripe peach and citrus, backed by a touch of richness.	£5.95	£7.95	£ 22.95
Granfort Chardonnay, Pays d'Oc Languedoc-Roussillon, France Soft, green apple-scented unoaked Chardonnay with a refreshing finish.	£5.95	£7.95	£22.95
Nederburg The Manor Chenin Blanc Western Cape, South Africa Fresh and crisp with aromas of pineapple, peach and guava: well-balanced with delicate layers of ripe fruit on the finish.			£27.95
Southern Rivers, Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand Fresh and crisp with classic characters of gooseberry and tropical flavours.			£28.95
RED WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Castelbello Rosso Campania, Italy Shows ripe plum and cherry fruit on a soft, light finish.	£5.50	£7.25	£20.95
Los Romeros Merlot Central Valley, Chile Soft, warm and smooth red with lots of blackcurrant and plum fruits and a dash of spice.	£5.80	£7.80	£22.50
Granfort Cabernet Sauvignon, Pays d'Oc Languedoc-Roussillon, France All the classic blackcurrant aromas and flavours, balanced with a soft, tannic finish.	£5.80	£7.80	£22.50
Berri Estates Shiraz South Eastern Australia Medium-bodied and fruity with raspberry, cherry and plum, complemented by vanilla spices.	£5.95	£7.95	£22.95
Lunaris by Callia Malbec, San Juan Callia, Argentina Enticing aromas of cherry, plum with a background of warming spice, with freshness to the finish.			£27.95
Marqués de Morano Rioja Joven Tinto Rioja, Spain A lighter style for Rioja, just a hint of traditional oakiness and abundant juicy ripe berries.			£28.95

ROSÉ WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Castelbello Rosato Campania, Italy Delicious raspberry fruit, backed with a refreshing finish.	£5.95	£7.95	£22.95
Vendange White Zinfandel California, USA A brief time with juice and skin together gives this delicate colour, delicious strawberry aroma and zingy freshness.	£6.75	£8.50	£24.95
SPARKLING WINES		125ml	Bottle
Galanti Spumante Rosato Veneto, Italy Light, carnation-pink coloured rosé with generous raspberry and strawberry fruit both on the nose and palate.		£5.95	32.50
Da Luca Prosecco Veneto, Italy Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and generous palate.		£6.00	33.50
CHAMPAGNE		125ml	Bottle
Louis Dornier et Fils Brut Champagne, France A light, fresh, vigorously youthful Champagne with a fine, elegant, slightly lemony nose, lively mousse and long, crisp palate.		£8.95	£46.95
Champagne de Castellane Rose NV Champagne, France A delicate salmon pink colour, the nose and palate is fruity and floral, with subtle notes of strawberry and redcurrant.			£62.95
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV Champagne, France Well known for both its full-bodied, biscuity style and its consistency. A black grape dominated blend using Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and Chardonnay.			£67.95